

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 903/2020

Dushyant Sharma S/o Shri Krishna Prakash Sharma
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Dushant Sharma
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Atul Sharma, AGC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH KUMAR SHARMA

Order

20/01/2021

प्रार्थना अनुसार पत्रावली दिनांक 03.02.2021 को सूचीबद्ध की
जाए।

(SATISH KUMAR SHARMA),J

Pradeep/85