

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 903/2020

Dushyant Sharma S/o Shri Krishna Prakash Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Petitioner in person

For Respondent(s) : Mr. F.R. Meena, AGC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH KUMAR SHARMA

Order

03/02/2021

Learned Assistant Government counsel is directed to procure status report of the investigation of FIR No.126/2020 registered at Police Station Karni Vihar.

List the matter on 23.02.2021.

(SATISH KUMAR SHARMA),J

Simple Kumawat /81

सत्यमेव जयते