

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 903/2020

Dushyant Sharma S/o Shri Krishna Prakash Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Dushyant Sharma in person.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Prashant Sharma, P.P.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

23/02/2021

List the matter after two weeks as prayed by the petitioner.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

Manish/76



सत्यमेव जयते