

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 903/2020

Dushyant Sharma S/o Shri Krishna Prakash Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Dushyant Sharma (self)

For Respondent(s) : Mr. S.K. Mahla, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

01/04/2021

Issue notice to the respondents, returnable by four weeks.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

CHARU SONI /138



सत्यमेव जयते