

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 903/2020

Dushyant Sharma S/o Shri Krishna Prakash Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Dushyant Sharma present in person
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Atul Sharma, PP
Mr. Jai Singh, C.I., S.H.O., P.S. Karni Vihar

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

02/11/2022

Petitioner seeks time to submit Law regarding issue arrest warrants against the respondent, if he is not appeared.

List on 15.11.2022.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J

Jatin /102

सत्यमेव जयते