

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 903/2020

Dushyant Sharma S/o Shri Krishna Prakash Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Dushyant Sharma-present in person
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Arvind Kumar-PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

06/01/2023

Counsel for the petitioner seeks time to file appropriate application.

List after two weeks.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J