

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 903/2020

Dushyant Sharma S/o Shri Krishna Prakash Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Petitioner present-in-person
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Yeshwant Kankhadia, Public Prosecutor Mr. Amit Jindal, Advocate

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA

Order

05/07/2023

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to procure the latest factual report as well as criminal antecedents of the petitioner.

List after four weeks.

(CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA),J