

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR
S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 903/2020

Dushyant Sharma S/o Shri Krishna Prakash Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Petitioner	:	Mr. Dushyant Sharma, petitioner present in person
For Complainant(s)	:	Mr. Amit Jindal with Ms. Brahmi Jain
For State	:	Mr. Amit Kumar Gupta, P.P.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

05/05/2026

The petitioner is present in person before the Court.

List this matter again on 20.05.2026.

The petitioner is directed to serve a copy of amended petition to the learned counsel appearing for the complainant, during course of the day.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

ARTI SHARMA /8